Olds College

Olds, Alberta, Canada



Alberta Women'’s Institutes
Convention 1984

Through the Years




75th Anniversary

ALBERTAWOMEN'S INSTITUTES
BANQUET
Wednesday May 30, 1984
7:00 p.m.
Olds College
Gymnasium
Bangquet Speaker
Mrs. Bernice Noblitt
President, Federated Women's
Institutes of Canada

landicraft Awards, Entertainment and Special Awards
willjbllow the banquet



MENU
Chef's Tossed Salad
w/Thousand Island or French Dressing
Crusty Rolls w/Butter
Roast Turkey w/ Dressing
and Cranberry Sauce
Whipped Potato
Broccoli
Sliced Carrots
Cake
Coffee/Tea

Over



ATTENDING PAST PRESIDENTS OF
ALBERTA WOMEN'’S INSTITUTES

1949-1953
1953-1955
1955-1959
1963-1965
1965-1969
1973-1975
1975-1979
1979-1981
1981-1984

Mrs. A.B. McGorman
Mrs. S. Lessrud

Mrs. T.H. Howes

Mrs. M.G. Roberts-Heyer
Mrs. J. Bielish

Mrs. J.T. Morrisroe

Mrs. M. Ballhorn

Mrs. M. Plaizier

Mrs. J. Rowbottom



Olds College, located at the center of
a rich and productive farming area 55
miles north of Calgary, Alberta,
offers a unique rural college environ-
ment. Having operated since 1913 its
graduates have a fine record of
achievement in Agriculture, Fashion
Merchandising and many other fields.
We at Olds College are pleased to
have had you visit with us.



