## Olds College Olds, Alberta, Canada

### Alberta Women's Institutes Convention 1984



Through the Years

#### 75th Anniversary ALBERTA WOMEN'S INSTITUTES BANQUET

Wednesday May 30, 1984

7:00 p.m. Olds College Gymnasium

Banquet Speaker Mrs. Bernice Noblitt President, Federated Women's Institutes of Canada

#### MENU

Chef's Tossed Salad
w/Thousand Island or French Dressing
Crusty Rolls w/Butter
Roast Turkey w/ Dressing
and Cranberry Sauce
Whipped Potato
Broccoli
Sliced Carrots
Cake
Coffee/Tea

# ATTENDING PAST PRESIDENTS OF ALBERTA WOMEN'S INSTITUTES

1949-1953	Mrs. A.B. McGorman
1953-1955	Mrs. S. Lessrud
1955-1959	Mrs. T.H. Howes
1963-1965	Mrs. M.G. Roberts-Heyer
1965-1969	Mrs. J. Bielish
1973-1975	Mrs. J.T. Morrisroe
1975-1979	Mrs. M. Ballhorn
1979-1981	Mrs. M. Plaizier
1981-1984	Mrs. J. Rowbottom

Olds College, located at the center of a rich and productive farming area 55 miles north of Calgary, Alberta, offers a unique rural college environment. Having operated since 1913 its graduates have a fine record of achievement in Agriculture, Fashion Merchandising and many other fields. We at Olds College are pleased to have had you visit with us.